FEE\$ 10.00
TCP\$1589.00
015 6 11/0 270

## **PLANNING CLEARANCE**

BLDG PERMIT NO.

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

## **Community Development Department**

Building Address 2871 Sophia WAY	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed /L. fo Fili
Parcel No. 2943 -071-62-010	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed 1400 un F
Subdivision <u>Lebends</u> East	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel
Filing Z Block / Lot/O	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure 25'
Name Legens Partners	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE:
Address P.O. Box 1765	New Single Family Home (*check type below)  Interior Remodel Addition
City/State/Zip GRAND Junction, W 81502	Other (please specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION:  Name Legenn Partners  Address P.O. Box 1765	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:  Site Built
City/State/Zip GRAM) Junction, COSISOZNO	TES:
Telephone 234-5682	·
REQUIRED: One plot plan, on 8 1/2" x 11" paper, showing all ex	
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	& width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	UNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM	UNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM ZONE R-8	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70%
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 7000 NO
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Maximum coverage of lot by structures 70.70  Permanent Foundation Required: YES_V_NO  Parking Requirement 2
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Naximum coverage of lot by structures 7000  Permanent Foundation Required: YES_VNO  Parking Requirement 2  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Naximum coverage of lot by structures 70 70  Permanent Foundation Required: YES_VNO  Parking Requirement 2  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of coartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO  Parking Requirement  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notice of the foundation and a Certificate of the partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal neuse of the building(s).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Permanent Foundation Required: YES_VNO  Parking Requirement _2  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notil a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal in-use of the building(s).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COMM  ZONE	Naximum coverage of lot by structures 70.70  Permanent Foundation Required: YES_VNO  Parking Requirement 2  Special Conditions  In writing, by the Community Development Department. The notice of the final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of the partment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).  Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal in-use of the building(s).  Date 6-23-08

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(White: Planning) (Yellow: Customer) (Pink: Building Department) (Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

